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County Name Name of Presenter Email of Presenter Phone Number

Fresno Shannon Welsh shwelsh@co.fresno.ca.us (559) 790-5094

Merced Ra'Shanna Johnson rjohnson@hsa.co.merced.us (209) 385-3000 ext. 5450

Orange Sumit Sapra sumit.sapra@ssa.ocgov.com (714) 541-7782

Sacramento Renee Lowder lowderr@saccounty.net

San Diego Maggie Lujan margaret.lujan@sdcounty.ca.gov (619) 338-2865

San Luis Obispo Debbie Aiello daiello@co.slo.ca.us (805) 781-1836

Ventura Chris Russell chris.russell@ventura.org (805) 385-1889

Ventura Maria Maestro maria.maestro@ventura.org (805) 477-5361
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